
Under pressure Timeline of how Chinese telecoms giant Huawei was dropped from major Western markets.

Recent global growth
By smartphone market share

2018201720162015

5

0

10

15

A Huawei exhibition at a consumer electronics show in Shanghai in June.

2018
Canada says it  
arrested Huawei 
�nancial chief 
Meng Wanzhou 
on Dec 1.

United States 
Partnership with 
AT&T falls through.

US urges allies 
to shun Huawei.
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Australia bans 
Huawei from 
5G infrastructure 
over national 
security concerns.

New Zealand 
intelligence 
bans Huawei 
from 5G roll-out.

Britain’s BT 
drops Huawei 
from 4G roll-out.
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